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Sez. 
N. 
1

Sez. 
N. 
2

Sez. 
N. 
3

Sez. 
N. 
4

Sez. 
N. 
5

Sez. 
N. 
6

Sez. 
N. 
7

Sez. 
N. 
8

Sez. 
N. 
9

Sez. 
N. 
10

Sez. 
N. 
11

1) CASTIGLIONE LEO 2 5 5 5 12 14 8 5 6 14 11
2) CIERI PAOLO 20 7 6 3 10 1 5 5 7 10 20
3) SIMONE LUCIANO 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
4) MANCINELLI 
GOFFREDO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5) ALBANESE MAURO 0 1 7 1 2 4 1 1 0 0 1
6) CESPA CARLO 0 4 1 5 1 4 3 5 1 4 3
7) DE MARCO ROMANO 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 3
8) DEL PIZZO LUISA IN 
GIANFR 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

9) ESPOSITO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1
10) GIAMBUZZI ANTONIO 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5
11) IANNUCCI GIOVANNI 
CAMILLO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12) IUBATTI LAURA 1 0 0 3 1 3 2 2 3 3 0
13) MASSARI JACOPO 0 0 2 2 0 4 0 1 1 2 2
14) NOTARFRANCO 
LUCIANA IN CI 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 4 1 1 1

15) RASICCI ELEONORA 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 1 3
16) TORRIERO LORETTA 
IN ROTEL 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
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1) CASTIGLIONE LEO 4 1 17 8 1 21 6 9 10 4 153
2) CIERI PAOLO 13 4 8 2 2 3 2 1 2 7 6
3) SIMONE LUCIANO 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
4) MANCINELLI 
GOFFREDO 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

5) ALBANESE MAURO 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
6) CESPA CARLO 0 9 5 6 5 21 11 2 6 6 1
7) DE MARCO ROMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8) DEL PIZZO LUISA IN 
GIANFR 0 0 2 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

9) ESPOSITO PAOLO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
10) GIAMBUZZI ANTONIO 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 0
11) IANNUCCI GIOVANNI 
CAMILLO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12) IUBATTI LAURA 1 0 1 2 0 1 4 7 11 30 0
13) MASSARI JACOPO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
14) NOTARFRANCO 
LUCIANA IN CI 3 0 0 1 1 0 7 24 5 0 4

15) RASICCI ELEONORA 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
16) TORRIERO LORETTA 
IN ROTEL 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 1
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 Sez. N. 
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Sez. N. 
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Sez. N. 
26

Sez. N. 
27 TOTALE

1) CASTIGLIONE LEO 25 24 8 14 28 420
2) CIERI PAOLO 11 6 3 4 10 178
3) SIMONE LUCIANO 0 0 0 0 0 6
4) MANCINELLI GOFFREDO 2 0 0 0 3 8
5) ALBANESE MAURO 3 2 2 0 5 34
6) CESPA CARLO 9 6 1 1 0 120
7) DE MARCO ROMANO 0 0 0 0 2 13
8) DEL PIZZO LUISA IN GIANFR 0 0 0 3 5 26
9) ESPOSITO PAOLO 0 0 0 5 2 12
10) GIAMBUZZI ANTONIO 1 0 9 2 3 38
11) IANNUCCI GIOVANNI CAMILLO 1 0 1 0 3 8
12) IUBATTI LAURA 8 9 0 0 3 95
13) MASSARI JACOPO 0 3 0 2 1 23
14) NOTARFRANCO LUCIANA IN CI 0 0 1 1 0 60
15) RASICCI ELEONORA 0 6 0 3 1 41
16) TORRIERO LORETTA IN ROTEL 0 5 0 1 0 18
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